	-	*	,		
NATIONAL Assessment Cen	ure Services	SNO. 8222 G	0001	j0	
Late in 16 0 12022 10:30	leh description			Done by	
Ref No X/BD (C12200 1496)	SAS e-tiling	:	Ų.	ىد	
Veh No GBL 24897	E-mail (widon she	. Alt_ 2hrs,			
DO 4 16/02 2022 08:	1-Motor Claim	Forni .		93	
	I-Motor W/O m	minn 1.21, 4hrs. 14" Thrap		1819 - 2 9	
OD (1P) ' Reporting Only .	I-Photo Upload	ed	i		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Surve	ey Report .			
ir made.	Ass't Report by	fax / Hand to Owner	Wksn :	A THE REAL PROPERTY AND A PERSON NAMED IN	
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(Tel:	Fax:	And the State of t	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	GBL 1297J	INC()/N	on-INC ()	Windowsky and the Party of the	
Owner / Briver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period /		Туре: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
the transfer of the second of	6) [Note-Est-Stams (WC		21-79%. F: 80-100%]	erad on an arbitrachtus mole	
Year of Registratum: (Loading:) Warranty: YES (\$1,000 () / \$2,000 ()/NO()			
25 (25)	\$1,000 () / 32,000 (1			
General Remarks:- () Walk-In Customer's Customer's	information strictly Conf	idential & Strictly NO) refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ir		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		errice fallicie e (Cársico)	
	voice: YES () / NO	O(); Towing	Co. (erana apropin i nadari)
		Date	¿Time Completed	Done b	y
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 661)/ Courtesy Car ()				
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Car (/				Marian II.
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Depair Cost Photo (Repair Cost)	1>\$3000] ()	And the second s			
Injury:				-	
Date/Pime Actions				-	
			15 A. W		107 to 1
			The state of the s	Park Harmon Line	
					and the same of the same of the
A THE STREET, AND THE PARTY OF	A DESCRIPTION OF STEEP TELEGRAP AND STREET STATES AND S			ب خاندان به در داند	
				I Amir(S)	Artl (S)
NADODUKY:		Invoice Preparat	ion Checklist	Anit (\$)	Amt (\$) Add Bill
NA2200454		1) AR : Accident Repor	ing (530);		350000000000000000000000000000000000000
Claimant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident Report 2) DA : Damage Assess 3) TF : Towing Fee	ing (530); ment (5100); INC (580) 548/54:	141,13111	350000000000000000000000000000000000000
Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:		1) AR: Accident Report 2) DA: Damage Assess 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through	ing (530); ment (5100); INC (580) 540/542 Survey \$120 Survey (Resurvey) \$30	lat.l3ill	350000000000000000000000000000000000000
Claimant's Particulars :-		1) AR: Accident Report 2) DA: Dattage Assess 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) T: Fullow-Through For claiming against	ing (530); ment (5100); INC (530) 546/54: Survey \$120	1st 3511	350000000000000000000000000000000000000
Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:		1) AR: Accident Report 2) DA: Dattage Assess 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) TT: Follow-Through For claiming against 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: Idae DA + SMI	ing (530); ment (5100); INC (580)	1 st . [3 i 1]	350000000000000000000000000000000000000
Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:		1) AR: Accident Report 2) DA: Dattage Assess 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) TT: Follow-Through For claiming against 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: Idae DA + SMI 8) NTUC Additional Se	ing (530); ment (5100); INC (580)	1st [3i]	350000000000000000000000000000000000000
Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No:		1) AR: Accident Report 2) DA: Dattinge Assess 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through 5; cT: Follow-Through For cloiming against 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: Idae DA + SMI 8) NTUC Additional Sc Olif 'NS: Courlesy Car/	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC (\$80)	1st [3i1]	350000000000000000000000000000000000000
Chilmant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Accident Report 2) DA: Darmage Assess 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) FT: Follow-Through Fol. cloiming against 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: Idae DA + SMI 8) NTUC Additional Sc Ollow-Through *NS: Garriesy Cor/ *NS: Repair Co-ordi *NT: Fost Repair.In:	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC (\$80)	1st [3i]] 5 5 6 7 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	350000000000000000000000000000000000000
Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:		1) AR: Accident Report 2) DA: Dattinge Assess 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) FT: Follow-Through For claiming against 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: Idae DA + SMI 8) NTUC Additional Sc Ollow- *NS: Garriery Control *NS: Garriery Control *NS: Fost Repair Control *NS: DV / Collect E TP: (NII): TP (Non	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC (\$80)	1st [3i]1	350000000000000000000000000000000000000
Chimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments:-		1) AR: Accident Report 2) DA: Dattage Assess 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through 5; TT: Follow-Through For claiming against 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: Idae DA + SMI 8) NTUC Additional Sc QUE *NS: Courtesy Cot / *N6: Repair Co-ordi *N7: Fost Repair Ins *N8: DV / Collect E	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC (\$80)	1st [3i]] 1st [3i]]	350000000000000000000000000000000000000



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	16/02/2022 10:34 (SGT)
Date of Accident	16/02/2022 08:19 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Geylang, Singapore
Additional Location Information	JUNCTION WITH HAIG ROAD
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number	GBL2489Z
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No	Yes DUNDEE 5XXXX032A laukweemeng@yahoo.com (Phone) +65-98623655

+65-98623655

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Alternative Phone No

Manufacturer	Nissan
Model	Nv200
Variant	_
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	Employment
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Transmission	Auto
CC	1597

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	DMCVSNW00086472100
Cover Note Number	-

DRIVER

LAU KWEE MENG Name of Driver SXXXX346I NRIC No

Date Of Birth	08/03/1968
Occupation	Indoor
Date Of Driving Pass	06/01/1993
Driving experience	29 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-98623655
Alt. Phone Number	
Email Address	laukweemeng@yahoo.com
Address	BLK 94C BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 4 #05-1389
Address complement	
Postcode	462094
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	OWNER
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	Ī.
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Raining
Road Surface	Wet
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	2
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	No
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
PASSENGER 1	DAUGHTER
Name Gender	Female
Gender	Temale
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	-
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHE	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	GBD1297J
Vehicle Manufacturer	Nissan
Vehicle Model	Nv350
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Vollidio odiogory	

* Name of Driver	SHAFIQ
Passport No/FIN	GXXXX160W
- Contact Number	(Phone) +65-90951189
Address	.=
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	≈ €
Details of property damaged in accident	7 =
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

09.57am

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

09.57 am

16 Feb 2002

& Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

GREGIANG ROBD

| RA | 7 B | 4

| A) GBL 2489 Z

| KNEX | B) GBD 12975

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
At about 8.19 am on 16 Feb 2022, when I was Kaveling along Geylang Road, towards Paya Lebar at the Junction of Haig Road CAT the pedestrian crosse of Kinox and Tanjong Katong Complex).
Geylang Road, towards Paya Lebar at the junction of Haig Ro
CAT the pedestrian cross of King and Tanjong Katong Complex).
The traffic light turns to 'amber" and I was slowed down and stopped at the traffic Light.
siopped a refriding again.
Then this Missan NV 350 was traveling at a high speed and knowled my relicle from bokind.
knowled my relicle from behind.
Photos of the two reliides and vidios before and after the accide
Photos of the two reliides and vidios before and abterthe accided was captured and prosented to Idac.
Thank you.

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

200-57 am

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

09.57 am

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: (16, 02, 20) 2) (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (08: 19) (HH:MM)
i L	OCATION: At the junction of Kinex and Tanjong Katong Com,
	T. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
e	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 6812489 Z
	blinsurance Company: China Tairin Zaguman (Christia) Pt
b	CIPOLICY NUMBER: DM CVCN W 000 86472100
	GPOLICY TYPE: (OMPREHENSIVE PTHIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL: W200.
	f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
*	GIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: WORKING
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES INO)
	IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
	AINAME: DUNDEE (MALE / FEMALE)
0	binrio/fin/passport: \$68063467 contact: 98623655
puff ter	C)ADDRESS: BLOCK 940 BEOOK NORTH AVENUE 4
	* CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDED
4 No of passone	3 DRIVER .
Cluckeding driv	allame: LANGE MONG MALE / FEMALE
(2)	SUNDOFFINIT ASSPORT: SORIO 3461 CONTACT: 7862 SO
	CIADDRESS: BLOCK 940 REPOR NORTH AVENUE 4
	"d) DATE OF BIRTH: (08,03) 1968) (DD/MM/YYYY)
# #	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) OUTDOOR)
	FIDATE OF DRIVING PASC OBIO11993
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES! (NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: 5. G)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR RAINING / OTHERS
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY WEL OTHERS
2	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)
#2	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES NO)
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
4 Ho of passenger	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GBO 12975 MODEL: MSSAN NV 350
Clududing driver	
(1)	" c) NRIC FIN PASSPORT: 98483 160W CONTACT: 9095 1189
,	7. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
A No of passange	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL: "
(Including drive	of Diff City of Million
(\	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT;:
(
	· .
7	email = lay kwee menga yahoo. com
	, Junto



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD.

Motor Commercial

MZ300/G

N 5N

AN0450A

Cov. Type C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Lince Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chayler 159) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) fact (Chayler 159) Road Threshott Act 1991 Motorysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Folias, 1953 (Mallaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00086472100

- Engine No. HR16181262D

Cha. No.:VM20163764

1. Index Mark and Registration

GBL245BZ

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle Name of Policy Holder

DUNDEL

19/07/2021

Excess Sect L.

5\$430.00

Effective date of the Commencement of 19/07/2021 insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. (10:37:55) Ordinance or Equations:

EX ON WINDSCREEN.

\$\$100.00

4. Date of Expery of insurance

18/07/2022

Persons or Classes of Persons entered to drive*

Any parson who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the ficersing or other laws or regulations to drive the Moter Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Moter. Verlicle.

6. Levitations as to use *

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 (2) Use for the cantage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes

(1) Use for nire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability that or speed testing (2) Use whitst drawing a traiter expect the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled refricte.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Venices (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

FOI CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD.

Issued By

INXPIRE N SOLUTIONS Authorised Officer

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

豐6222 1033

@www.sg.cntaiping.com



Cyher Yard Ent Pie Lid

A: 60 Jalan Lam Huat #03-34, Carros Centre, S(737869) M: +65-86797979 M:+65 87788448 Fax:+65 69800698 E: cyberyardent@gmail.com Facebook: Cyber Yard Ent Pte Ltd Reg No: 201815408W GST

GST No: 201815408W

PARTICULARS OF BUYER / SELLER		erio de sud cito amo que o dissou reservidos en recipios ententar e reservidos do	PARTICULAR CONTRACTOR AND CONTRACTOR	
Name Pundee Address 94C BebK No-Th A Contact No (HP) 98623665 Office		Noe ROCNo 4	343,5032A 2094 Birth	
PARTICULARS OF VEHICLE - PURCHASE	/ SALE			
VEH REGN NO. GBL 24892 MAKE NOUSCO MODEL NOUSCO TYPE OF BODY DATE OF REGN 26 4 21 ENGINE NO. CHASSIS NO. OMY VALUE COE VALUE REMARKS FRED Solc, Wooden	PETROL/DIESEL POWNER I LADEN UNLADEN YOM COLOUR GREY PARF EDPIRY 25/4/31 PICAK, CAPET.	LIST PRICE PRICE AGREED LOAN AMOUNT DOWNPAYMENT L'TA TRANSFER FEE MISC ADMIN FEE ADV. INSTALLMENT INSURANCE TOTAL LESS DEPOSIT LESS TRADE IN	\$	e4.
PARTICULARS OF TRADE IN VEHICLE		NETT PAYABLE	\$ 19227-24	
VEH REGN NO. 642103 I MAKE & MODEL TOLECTE HP COMPANY DUE DATE	ORD 27/1/05	PRICE AGREED OUTSTANDING AMT LESS DEPOSIT BALANCE	\$ 15000/2 \$ \$	
INSURANCE		FINANCE PAY	ABLE	
PASSURANCE (XX)	к. Дания, подотна его очество и может при и степенности постоя и подавителя и пода	LOAN AMOUNT		
PERIOD FROM	то	RATE & TERMS	%	
OWN EXCESS \$	OTHERS	FINAL INSTALLMEN	т \$	
in the event of the purchaser's 6. Fabing to pay the hatance, the vendor the right to secre the car and forfeit the deposit paid by the purchaser. It is agreed that the buyer will fully responsible for the vehicle for any till acts which may arter from the use thereof including traffic offences as to (9/7/2). A. 4. 4.	and where it is at th	e time of purchase	to surchase in the condition of as	

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

NAME:

NAME:

SIGNATURE OF SELLER/ BUYER

Apply Transfer Of Vehicle Ownership (Acknowledgement) Vehicle Detalls

Vehicle No.:

GBL2489Z

Vehicle Type:

A50 - Goods (Closed) Van/Van Panel

(Delivery)

NISSAN

Vehicle Make: Chassis No.:

VM20163764

Vehicle Model:

Vehicle Scheme:

Trailer Chassis No.:

Passenger Capacity:

Secondary Colour:

Open Market Value:

Actual ARF Paid:

Minimum PARF Benefit:

Maximum Laden Weight:

Maximum Power Output:

Original Registration Date: 26 Apr 2021

NV200 DX 1.6 AUTO

Normal

1940 kg

\$20,963.00

\$1,049.00

\$0.00

Engine No.:

Power Rating:

HR16181262D

Motor No.:

Petrol

1597 cc

Unladen Weight: 1220 kg

Primary Colour: Grey

IU Label No.:

Propellant:

Engine Capacity:

1043367605

First Registration Date:

26 Apr 2021

Manufacturing Year:

No

PARF Eligibility: No. of Transfer:

0

2021

COE No./Expiry Date: COE Bid Category:

2021042605000806N / 25 Apr 2031

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

POP Paid:

\$30,913.00

Next Owner Particulars

Next Owner ID Type:

Business

Next Owner ID:

53435032A

Next Owner Name:

DUNDEE

Transaction Details

Business Transaction Ref.

20210719164436076173

Business Transaction Date: 19 Jul 2021

Business Transaction Time: 16:44:36

Message

You have successfully initiated the transfer of your vehicle. The next owner has to confirm the transfer by 24 Jul 2021.

OK

Save as PDF